Accommodation costs for Wesley International House
A N i

Birmingham International
Student Homes

calendar Month

.00
Small Singles g‘;‘; 2?2 00
Standard Singles ‘

En-suite Singles GBP 680.00/700.00

Holding Deposit
Room GBP 100.00

The booking fee goes towards your first month's accommodation charge, but would not be refunded if you decide not to take up the offer of the flat or room
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Birmingham International Z
Student Homes
New

Price List

From
01/09/2022

Accommodation costs for Asbury Overseas House

Calendar Month
Standard Singles
Large Singles
Double Room (Single Occupancy)
Double Room (Double Occupancy)
Two Bedroom Flat

Holding Deposit
Room  GBP 100.00
Flat GBP 200.00

Rent

GBP 525.00
GBP 565.00
GBP 655.00
GBP 710.00
GBP 945.00

The booking fee goes towards your first month's accommodation charge, but would not be refunded if you decide not to take up the offer of the flat or room




